OATH OF OFFICE OF STEPHEN D. CRUMP AS DISTRICT ATTORNEY GENERAL

I, STEPHEN D. CRUMP, do solemnly swear that I will perform with fidelity the duties of the office of District Attorney General of the 10th Judicial District of the State of Tennessee, to which I have been duly elected, and which I am about to assume. I further solemnly swear that I will support the Constitution of the State of Tennessee and the Constitution of the United States, so help me God.

DISTRICT ATTORNEY GENERA Subscribed and sworn before me this 2022. at the day of Vanci County / 1/ Court in Tennessee.

RECEIVED

SEP 20 2022

TN DISTRICT ATTORNEYS GENERAL CONFERENCE

JUDGE

FEB :

RECEIVED

SEP 20 2022

TN DISTRICT ATTORNEYS GENERAL CONFERENCE

Secretary of State Division of Publications

RECEIVED

FEB 1 0 2023